

(Amended)

## Government of India Form GST REG-06 [See Rule 10(1)]

## **Registration Certificate**

## **Registration Number :**27BCTPS8971C1ZT

1.	Legal Name	MAHE	MAHENDRA PRASAD SINGH RAMBOOJH YADAV				
2.	Trade Name, if any	SUSH	SUSHANT GLASS SYSTEMS				
3.	Constitution of Business	Proprie	Proprietorship				
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	1st Flo Suburt	1st Floor, F-258, Dreams The Mall, L B S Marg, Bhandup West, Mumbai Suburban, Maharashtra, 400078				
5.	Date of Liability	01/07/2	01/07/2017				
6.	Date of Validity	From		01/07/2017	То	Not Applicable	
7.	Type of Registration	Regular					
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority		Centre Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017				
Signa	ture						
Name P		PREETI MEHTA BHATT					
Designation S		Superintendent					
Jurisdictional Office							
9. Date of issue of Certificate 02		01/10/20	1/10/2019				
Note:	The registration certificate is required	d to be proi	ninently di	isplayed at all plac	es of Business/O	ffice(s) in the State.	

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 01/10/2019 by the jurisdictional authority.



GSTIN	27BCTPS8971C1ZT
Legal Name	MAHENDRA PRASAD SINGH RAMBOOJH YADAV
Trade Name, if any	SUSHANT GLASS SYSTEMS

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 1

Sr. No. Address

1 Bearing No.03,Building No. D-4, Gloor Floor, Shree Balaji Complex, Vehele road, Bhatale Village,Biwandi, Thane, Maharashtra, 421311



GSTIN27BCTPS8971C1ZTLegal NameMAHENDRA PRASAD SINGH RAMBOOJH YADAVTrade Name, if anySUSHANT GLASS SYSTEMS

## **Details of Proprietor**



NameMAHENDRA PRASAD SINGH RAMBOOJH YADAVDesignation/StatusProprietorResident of StateMaharashtra